A  1A-ERREBREARE
CAMP A B SEA RIVER CAMP SCHEDULE

Time Day 1

Gathering at Luodong Train Station

08:00-08:30 \
BRNBILES
08:30-09:00 Travel to Wulaokeng

A RENESE

Set up base camp, assess surroundings,
environmental awareness, activity and safety
09:00-10:00 introduction and reminders
BiE, IRIGTHL, RREME
B, AMkTeNBMIcEE

Swimming, River Tracing

10:00-12:00 Sras g
WK, AEREED
Lunch & Preak
12:00-13:00
FERAKE

Snorkeling, catching crabs and shrimp,
13:00-15:30 skimming stones
8, HEEENRT, FTKE

Afternoon snack and shower/pack vp

15:30-16:30 ackane sh
TFEND, FENFTE
16:30-17:00 Heading back to Luodong Train Station
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/‘%\ 1DAY- EFZEREE B
campassea  REACH CAMP SCHEDULE

08:00-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-15:30

15:30-16:30

16:30-17:00

Day 1

Gathering at Luodong Train Station

BRANBEILES

Travel to Wuweigang

RITEEES

Set up base camp, assess surroundings,
environmental awareness, activity and

safety introduction and reminders

BIiEH, RIRHE, RREH

HE, BHNTE AR

Rody Roarding

B\ &R

Lunch & Break
TFERKE

Build Forts / Making Campfire
FBaEesE/ £FEN

Afternoon snack and shower/pack vp

TFRID, TRKRITE

Heading back to [uodong Train Station
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